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

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
WALL ST.-2 story, 2000 sq. ft $79,900.
37 ACRES-Between Shallotte and Ocean Isle Acre $3,975.
CHEERS ST.-Large 2-story office bldg $189,000.
IIWY. 17 BYPASS-Lots or acreage Call.
MAIN STREET, SIIALLOTTE-Lots or acreage Call.

C1993 THE BRUNSWICK UfACON
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Lakewood Estates

Ocean Isle Beach Road
Lots from $7,900

3-bedroom. 2bath house with lot package $39,900.
Beach life is at its best at Lakewood Estates. Just

minutes from North Myrtle Beach, SC.
Convenient to golf, fishing, boating.

For information call: 1-800-852-9040
OR 919-579-7988

Lakewood Estates
offered by t

Eagle Marketing & Management

We're Proud To Present.,,

SHALLOTTE-Classtc lX-story home
with 1600 sq.ft., spacious living and
dining room, master suite downstairs
wlprivate bath and dressing room. 2 NORTHSHORE DRIVE-Marshfrontnice sized bedrooms upstairs u>llh home. .} BR. -4 baths. 3200 sq. ft.. ru?u>
convenient bath. $109,500. carpet, recently repainted, private dock.

¦ excellent rental history. $298,900.

CALABASH-AMENITIES GALORE-3-
BR, 2-bath custom-built R-Anell home,
1387 sq.ft. Clubhouse, tennis, pool.
miniature golf. Priced below replacement SUNSET BEACH-4-BR 2-bath canal
value.$65,000. home withfloating dock, beautiful views

of marsh. Watch the blue herons feed
and the pelicans fly overhead. Low
maintenance. $139,900.

CALABASH ACRES-Affordable living
can be yours In this 2-BR. 2-bath 14x72
singlewide with Carolina room addition. BRICKLANDING PLANTATION-LIKE
Loaded with extras: built-in stereo NEW-2-BR. 2-bath garden home with
system, lawn sprinkler system, large fireplace and cathedral celling. Large
corner lot and cement walkway, screen porch and garage. Includes golf.

$69,900. tennis and pool. $109,000.

COMMERCIAL
CHOICE COMMERCIAL PROPERTY-ln Calabash-,98 acres. 100 ft. frontage on

busy Hwy. 17. Sewer system available. Owiwr willfinance. $250,000.
INVESTOR'S DREAM Four lots on Hwy. 179. north of Calabash near Intersection
of Georgetown Road. Established business area, perfect for Investment, shopping
plaza or servicefacility. Some owrierfma/iclng possible. $125,000.
INVESTMENT POTENTIAL-Three acres on busy llwy. 179. between Calabash
and Sunset. Enough land for almost anything from office building to apartment
complex. Some ownerfinancing possible. $330,000.
ADJACENT PARCELS COMMERCIALLY ZONED-Located on busy llwy. 179. between
Ocean Isle and Sunset Beaches. Corner location with county water. 150ft.frontage and
200ft depth. Greatfor most commercial endeavors.
COMMERCIAL OR RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY-Two houses and a large building,
Idealfor a warehouse, all located on 3X acres acrossfrom Hons Paw Gvlf Links on

Hwy. 904. $179,900.
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EACH OfFiCE IS IN0EPEN06HUY OWNED ANO OPERATED
Toll Free (800)451-2102 ciwj the bhuhswck blacon

Your property is always in the news

when it's listed with...

TRADERS' VILLAGE . CALABASH . (919)579-3463 . (800)654-5735
P.O. BOX 4625, CALABASH, NC 28467

See the BEST in
traditional living-

where CLASS never
goes out of style!
JUST LISTED-2 MASHIE COURT
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This lovely contemporary home has everything! 4 BR, split plan with BR suite
upstairs; perfect for your out-of-town guests or teenager or use for office.
Sunken LR with vaulted ceiling, Formal DR with hardwood floors, Family
room with cathedral ceiling, skylights and brick FP. Master BR suite has tray
ceiling, 2 walk-in closets, master oath has Jacuzzi/hot tub and steam shower.
Kitchen has state-of-the-art appliances, dinette. Hume has 3 separate heating
systems. 2-gas, also gas HWH, range and built-in barbeque Located on IK
acre in golf course community. Sprinkler system, 3-car garage, 2800 so. ft.
heated THE HOME OF YOUR DREAMS. Priced to sell $189,900.

70 BOUNDARYLINE DRIVE
1 ^ il

CAROLINA SHORES NORTH-Spacious and inviting. 1600 htd with brick
FP, tile and wood floors, screened porch. Double garage and workshop. A
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